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Positive Today: 54 

 
Recovered Today: 23 

 

 Death Today: 00 
 

 Active Cases: 214 

S+vty Sample Positivity today: 4.21% R% Recovery Percentage: 95.93% 

 

 

1. Total cumulative Positive COVID-19 detected since 01.01.2022: 93409  

2. Total Number (%) of COVID-19 Patients Treated/ Cured since 01.01.2022: 89605 (95.93%) 

3. Total Number (%) of COVID-19 patients migrated out of state since 01.01.2022: 3313 (3.55%) 

4. Total Number (%) of COVID-19 Deaths since 01.01.2022: 277 (0.30%) 

5. Number of samples found negative for COVID-19 today: 1228  

6. Total number of samples sent for COVID-19 testing today: 1449  

7. Total number of cumulative samples found negative since 01.01.2022: 1384807  
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Detailed Status of Sample Tested 
 

 

 
 

Districts 

 
Samples 

Sent to 

Labs 

Today 

Negative Positive 
Cumulative 

Samples 

Tested 

Since 

01.01.2022 

Results 

Awaited 
(including sample 

sent to labs today) 

 
Negative 

in last 24 

hours 

Negative 

Cumulative 

Since 

01.01.2022 

 
Positive 

in last 24 

hours 

Positive 

Cumulative 

Since 

01.01.2022 

Almora 62 29 65994 2 4541 70529 23 

Bageshwar 12 56 36147 0 2094 38237 4 

Chamoli 51 54 49745 1 3221 52964 12 

Champawat 1 0 62664 1 1913 64574 0 

Dehradun 352 259 379064 29 33544 412473 17 

Haridwar 331 112 309947 11 13201 323118 22 

Nainital 114 215 91644 3 11410 102984 27 

Pauri Garhwal 66 108 96973 1 5292 102258 5 

Pithoragarh 22 54 42704 0 2562 45254 0 

Rudraprayag 26 28 27989 0 2716 30705 0 

Tehri Garhwal 40 80 39000 0 2393 41386 6 

US Nagar 312 140 140579 1 8835 149390 12 

Uttarkashi 60 93 42357 5 1687 44042 9 

Total 1449 1228 1384807 54 93409 1477914 137 

Details of Districts having Positive COVID-19 Cases 
 

 
Districts 

No. of Positive 
Cases Since 
01.01.2022 

No. of Positive Cases 
Treated/ Cured Since 

01.01.2022 

Active Cases in the 
District 

Deaths Since 
01.01.2022 

Migrated Positive 
Cases Since 
01.01.2022 

Almora 4541 4143 6 4 388 

Bageshwar 2094 2003 0 0 91 

Chamoli 3221 3104 8 3 106 

Champawat 1913 1891 1 1 20 

Dehradun 33544 32866 135 176 367 

Haridwar 13201 12921 21 25 234 

Nainital 11410 11310 17 29 54 

Pauri Garhwal 5292 4299 6 18 969 

Pithoragarh 2562 2420 1 4 137 

Rudraprayag 2716 2585 0 2 129 

Tehri Garhwal 2393 2029 5 5 354 

U.S. Nagar 8835 8533 5 5 292 

Uttarkashi 1687 1501 9 5 172 

Total 93409 89605 214 277 3313 
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COVID-19 Vaccination  
 

              

                25 t h  June 2022 

 Sessions Held Today:                       791 

 Number of Beneficiaries Vaccinated Today:          7260 

 Total Number of Beneficiaries Partially Vaccinated:         9047933 

 Total Number of Beneficiaries Fully Vaccinated:         8501128 

 Total Number of Beneficiaries Given Precaution Dose:        677255 

 

 

              Details of Beneficiaries Vaccinated in Uttarakhand   
 

Districts 

Citizens Health Care Worker Front Line Worker 

Cumulative 
Precaution 

Dose 
Coverage 

Last 24 hrs 
coverage 

12-14 
Yrs      

1st Dose 

12-14 
Yrs      
2nd 

Dose 

15-17 
years 1st 

Dose 
Coverage 

15-17 
years 

2nd Dose 
Coverage 

18+ years 
1st Dose 
Coverage 

18+ years 
2nd Dose 
Coverage 

 1st 
 Dose 

Coverage 

 2nd  
Dose 

Coverage 

1st  
Dose 

Coverage 

 2nd  
Dose 

Coverage 

1st 
And 
2nd 

Dose  

Precaution 
Dose 

Almora 18986 11986 29211 23405 384088 358007 6024 6034 9959 9763 45495 93 160 

Bageshwar 9869 7064 14128 13132 186365 172972 2515 2521 2323 2403 29946 20 74 

Chamoli 14980 12653 19719 18918 275276 271655 3988 4022 6494 6635 44839 58 140 

Champawat 10442 6408 13451 11179 184802 173102 2255 2315 7586 7525 19395 66 72 

Dehradun 64387 37418 102235 78757 1580250 1486004 37247 36726 30672 31313 150094 458 466 

Haridwar 69188 17895 81973 45410 1517913 1459269 17787 17628 48463 48454 70349 156 233 

Nainital 40379 23076 52833 40486 758886 739943 14196 14009 20113 20239 63678 244 146 

Pauri 21885 13157 32598 28453 455246 434338 7923 7942 7101 7195 50137 479 375 

Pithoragarh 15919 10856 23711 20565 327788 319262 4095 4112 8321 8416 28800 278 120 

Rudraprayag 8682 6101 12605 11054 174190 160734 2466 2456 2692 2713 19326 47 51 

Tehri 22741 16399 31252 27837 400944 366257 6254 6317 4930 5043 48016 108 240 

US Nagar 60972 46382 92996 85207 1359663 1384861 12495 12622 34797 34046 70399 2128 586 

Uttarkashi 12982 8411 18232 16277 237007 227193 3462 3488 5001 5108 36781 373 89 

Total 371412 217806 524944 420680 7842418 7553597 120707 120192 188452 188853 677255 4508 2752 

 


